BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT&TCo Standard
SECTION 514-210-100
Issue 5; March 1976
KS-16765, LISTS 1 AND 2 ANNOUNCEMENT SETS
IDENTIFICATION AND MAINTENANCE
1. GENERAL
1.01 Refer to CD- and SD-95286-01 for List 1

BSP 514-210-100-iOS_l976·03·07.jpg Scanned by Frank Harrell, (Cowboy Frank) Castle Rock, Colorado Feb 23,2012 23:42:03
SECTION 514-210-100
PART ORDERING INFORMATION
Recorder KS-16765, List 3
Drive Assembly B-650412
Motor B-650418
Drive Belt* B-651981
Beltt:t: B-651703-1
Belt B-651703-2
Pulley, 2-minute B-650416
Pulley, 3-minute B-650417
Pulley Assembly B-190932
Spring B-190920
Stop B-190915
Amplifier KS-16765, List 6